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Points
1330.00
1213.00
1073.00
1047.00
1023.00
961.25
925.25
904.00
844.25
807.25
715.50
668.50

Junior Archery Series Finalists
Recurve Under 21 Men

Name

Sum Hin Moses Cheung
Callum Piggott
Johnny Smart
Shay Boyd
Liam Jordan
William Addison
Joshua Phillips
Matthew May
Darragh Joyce
Owen Smith
Jack Doherty
Paul Collins

Lilleshall Woking Scotland York
370.00 460.00 500.00
500.00 377.00 336.00
307.00 366.00 400.00
262.00 308.00 410.00 329.00
203.25 203.25 274.00 289.00
294.00 227.25
207.25 221.25 418.00 286.00
253.00 304.00 285.00 265.00
227.25 268.00 349.00
195.25 207.25 250.00
199.25 199.25 317.00
193.25 195.25
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Wallingford JAS Finals

460.00
440.00

315.00

350.00

280.00
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Points
1440.00
1163.00
1096.00
1049.00
957.00
868.25
852.00
821.25
739.25
708.50

Name

Holly Linfield
Emelia Hughes
Juliet Malbon
Imogen Flitter
Meghan Robertson
Hannah Wells
Lara Guiet
Mollie Bower
Lucy Hawkins
Antonia Cavill

Junior Archery Series Finalists
Recurve Under 21 Women

Lilleshall Woking Scotland York
500.00 500.00

0.00 303.00 400.00
307.00 500.00 265.00
370.00 329.00

400.00 211.25 0.00 250.00
215.25 400.00

301.00 295.00

308.00 233.25 280.00

259.00 259.00

211.25 203.25
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ik

Wallingford JAS Finals
440.00
460.00
289.00
350.00
307.00
253.00
256.00

221.25
294.00
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Junior Archery Series Finalists
Recurve Under 18 Men

Name

Archie Bromley

Alex Sillitoe-Price
Edward Gray

Zac Ibrahim

Ollie Sharpe

Samuel Ball

Lewis Bodkin

Carlos Amata

Midas Tang

Thibault Nadal

Archie Christopher
Matthew Horsfield
Alex Shehata-Morgan
Samuel Gulvin

Ethan McKinney
Jeremy Lui

George Grassam-Billard
Rhys Lloyd

Lilleshall Woking Scotland York

400.00 400.00 500.00 500.00

329.00 350.00 370.00 400.00

336.00 426.00 380.00

227.25 295.00 315.00 295.00

240.00 203.25 315.00

199.25 253.00 271.00 322.00

277.00 233.25 308.00
254.00 259.00

277.00 199.25

215.25 256.00 283.00

280.00 211.25

193.25 191.25 286.00 215.25

203.25 221.25 256.00

207.25 195.25 207.25

195.25 211.25
193.25 203.25

191.25 199.25
147.50 195.25
@V&ES ARCIY@'PA
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Wallingford JAS Finals
440.00
460.00
350.00
221.25
307.00
253.00

274.00
303.00

262.00

207.25
211.25
203.25
195.25
199.25
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Points
1337.00
1280.00
1228.00
1035.00
964.00
946.00
894.00
832.25
757.50
740.25
733.50
691.25

617.75

Junior Archery Series Finalists
Recurve Under 18 Women

Name

Sophie Bradford
Sophie Roberts
Nicole Latos
Jasmine Harris
Charlie Wortley
Isobel Lindsley-Frost
Chloe Pink
Emma Hunt
Kristin Ward
Daisy Hyde

Liv Morledge

Charlotte Suet-Ching
Chan

Rachel Chan

Lilleshall Woking Scotland York
303.00 500.00 337.00

460.00 440.00 0.00 368.00

440.00 460.00 328.00

322.00 307.00 406.00

295.00 299.00 370.00 215.25

308.00 268.00

259.00 322.00 301.00

315.00 227.25 290.00

227.25 215.25 315.00 207.25
207.25 289.00 203.25

215.25 203.25

240.00 240.00

207.25 199.25 211.25 0.00
@V&ES ARCHQPA
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Wallingford JAS Finals
500.00
380.00

286.00
221.25
370.00
271.00

244.00
315.00
211.25

199.25
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Points
1440.00
1360.00
1140.00
1072.00
1030.00

Name

Hari Shukla
Zack Bruckshaw
Lucas Gardner
Hector Elwell
Andrew Warner

Junior Archery Series Finalists
Recurve Under 15 Men

Lilleshall Woking Scotland York
500.00 500.00

500.00 400.00 400.00

336.00 280.00 440.00 350.00

317.00 295.00 460.00

400.00 315.00
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Wallingford JAS Finals
440.00
460.00
350.00

315.00
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Points
1400.00
1250.00
1124.00
1112.00
904.00
888.00
831.00
825.25
810.25
731.50
707.50
694.50
668.50

Junior Archery Series Finalists
Recurve Under 15 Women

Name

Amy Collins

Ava Snell

Betty Brocklesby Sum
Eva Dufer
Rumaysa Chader
Willow Moore
Meredith Burton
Amber Snell

Ellie Wortley
Isabelle Mason
Lily Staite
Eleanor Thornton
Sophie Avison

Lilleshall Woking Scotland York
460.00 500.00 440.00
440.00 400.00 410.00
308.00 315.00 349.00
322.00 350.00 440.00 318.00
315.00 295.00
295.00 271.00
240.00 329.00 262.00
195.25 256.00 211.25
259.00 203.25 336.00 215.25
227.25 215.25 277.00
215.25 211.25 277.00
207.25 280.00 207.25
199.25 195.25 274.00
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Wallingford JAS Finals
290.00
377.00
460.00
289.00
294.00
322.00
207.25
358.00
203.25
227.25
215.25
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Points
1326.00
1260.00
1056.00
1039.00
894.25
803.25
762.50
717.50
685.50

Name

Thomas Lane
Finlay Clark
Lucas Meadows
Alfie Ridding
Cairn Boyd
Ryan Faulkner
Bert Smart
Adam Steliaros
Dillon Keen

Junior Archery Series Finalists
Compound Youth Men

Lilleshall Woking Scotland York
400.00 426.00

350.00 410.00 500.00
286.00 271.00 400.00
265.00 274.00 500.00

193.25 199.25 400.00 295.00
259.00 215.25 329.00
215.25 211.25 336.00
199.25 203.25

195.25 195.25
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Wallingford JAS Finals
500.00

370.00

315.00
295.00


http://www.tcpdf.org

np-

-

-

.
NI
R

HEF
I E

U
R
E
Points
1400.00
1160.00
1067.00
1046.00
1030.25
907.25
897.00
846.25
812.25
812.00
683.50

Junior Archery Series Finalists
Compound Youth Women

Name

Patience Wood
Harriet Beckinsale-Smith
Mia McGuane
Chloe A'Bear
Louise Bassett
Violet Walker
Grace Coulam
Olivia Kendal
Rowen Herdsman
Lily Wright

Ellen Bonner

Lilleshall Woking Scotland York

460.00 500.00

253.00 211.25 500.00 380.00

366.00 352.00

329.00 307.00

227.25 500.00

221.25 316.00 370.00

280.00 259.00

207.25 207.25 336.00 303.00

203.25 329.00 280.00

240.00 215.25 307.00
203.25 265.00
@V&ES ARCHQPA
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Wallingford JAS Finals
440.00
280.00
349.00
410.00
303.00

358.00

265.00
215.25


http://www.tcpdf.org

np-

Name

Samuel Bowden
Tom Wiggin
Matthew Taylor
Toby Mitchell

Junior Archery Series Finalists
Barebow Youth Men

Lilleshall Woking Scotland York
500.00 500.00

380.00 380.00 440.00 500.00
370.00 370.00 0.00

315.00 315.00

Wallingford JAS Finals
440.00
307.00
440.00
303.00
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ERIE
Paints
1500.00
1236.00
1130.00
1079.00
954.00

Name

Jessica Lethbridge
Felicity Goldsmith
Kaitlyn Mason

Kaci Stanley-Wright
Adriana Jones

Junior Archery Series Finalists
Barebow Youth Women

Lilleshall Woking Scotland York
500.00 500.00

400.00 500.00 336.00
307.00 380.00 380.00 337.00
350.00 349.00 299.00
303.00 336.00 315.00

Wallingford JAS Finals
500.00

370.00
380.00
295.00
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